
SSTR Number SSTR Name SSTR City SSTR Street SSTR ZIP Code
220001 220001 Pordenone 1, Gran FiumeFiume Veneto via Maestri del Lavoro 4233080
220002 220002 Mantova 1, La FavoritaMantova piazzale Silvio Bottoli 146100
220003 220003 Udine 1, Retail ParkUdine piazzale Rita Levi Montalcini 1/133100
220004 220004 Treviso 1, SileaSILEA via Eroi di Podrute 3/531057
220006 220006 Marcon 1, ValecenterMarcon via Enrico Mattei 1/C30020
220007 220007 Udine 2, Citta FieraMARTIGNACCO via Antonio Bardelli 433035
220008 220008 Cremona 1, PoCremona via Dell'Artigianato 526100
220010 220010 Novate Milanese 1Novate Milanese via Carlo Amoretti 1 20026
220011 220011 Portogruaro 1, AdriaticoPortogruaro via Prati Guori 29 30026
220012 220012 Rovigo 1, La FattoriaRovigo SS16 - Località Borsea 045100
220014 220014 Vinovo 1, MondojuveVINOVO strada Debouchè 14310048
220015 220015 Pavone 1, CanavesePAVONE CANAVESEvia Circonvallazione 9510018
220016 220016 Faenza 1, Le MaiolicheFAENZA via Bisaura 1/3 48018
220017 220017 Livorno 1, Fonti del CoralloLivorno via Gino Graziani 6 57121-5712
220018 220018 Bologna 2, LameBologna via Marco Polo 3 40131
220020 220020 Serravalle 1SERRAVALLE SCRIVIAvia Novi  31 15069
220021 220021 Antegnate 1, Gran ShoppingANTEGNATE via del Commercio 324051
220022 220022 Bellinzago 1BELLINZAGO LOMBARDOvia Padana Superiore 15420060
220023 220023 San Giuliano Milanese 1SAN GIULIANO MILANESEvia della Pace 26 20098
220025 220025 Nembro 1, Retail ParkNEMBRO via Monsignor Aldo Nicoli 724027
220027 220027 Crema 1, Gran RondoCrema via Giorgio La Pira 1226013
220028 220028 Mazzano 1 MAZZANO via Alcide De Gasperi 625080
220029 220029 Guidonia 1, Tiburtino IGDGUIDONIA MONTECELIOvia dei Pioppi 7 00012
220030 220030 Pomezia 1, Parco 51Pomezia via Pontina km 27,80000040
220031 220031 Pantigliate 1, Paullese CenterPantigliate via Dei Rioni 0 20090
220032 220032 Grande Cuneo 1 , NHOODCUNEO via Margarita 8 12100
220033 220033 Feltre 1 FELTRE viale Monte Grappa 832032
220034 220034 Sesto San Giovanni 1, VulcanoSESTO SAN GIOVANNIviale Italia 555 20099
220035 220035 Roma 1, AnagninaRoma via Torre di Mezzavia 3500173
220036 220036 Cassino 1, Gli ArchiCASSINO via Casilina km 140.25003043
220037 220037 Roma 2, Casilino, IGDRoma via Casilina 1011 00169
220038 220038 Roma 3, CasalbertoneRoma via Alberto Pollio 5000159
220040 220040 Porto Sant'Elpidio 1, Le AncorePorto Sant'Elpidio via Fratte 41 63821
220041 220041 Roma 4, Casetta MatteiRoma via dei Sampieri 92 00148
220042 220042 Chieri 1, Il GialdoCHIERI via Polesine 2 10023
220043 220043 Genova 1, AquiloneGenova via Romairone 10 16163
220044 220044 Ancona 1, Via ZingarettiAncona via Zingaretti 0 60121-6013
220045 220045 Parma 1, Retail ParcorParma via Samuel Morse 14A43122
220046 220046 Trieste 1, Torri d'EuropaTrieste via Bartolomeo D'Alviano 2334144
220047 220047 Soliera 1, RP Sicema SPASOLIERA via Modena Carpi 29041019
220052 220052 Benevento 1, FallarinoBenevento via dei Dauni 0 82100
220054 220054 Erbusco 1, Le Porte FrancheErbusco via Rovato 44 25030
220055 220055 Lagundo 1, AlgoLagundo via Josef Weingartner 3139022
220060 220060 Foggia 1, MongolfieraFOGGIA viale degli Aviatori 12671122
220063 220063 Bussolengo 1, Porte dell'AdigeBUSSOLENGO Località Ferlina 11 37012
220064 220064 Napoli 1, La BirreriaNapoli piazza Madonna dell'Arco 1280145
220065 220065 San Giovanni 1, LupatotoSAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTOvia Dott. F. Garofoli 26437057
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220072 220072 Parma 2, Le OfficineParma via Marco Aurelio Cavedagni 5/A43126
220073 220073 Anagni 1, RP ConadAnagni via Casilina km 63 03012
220075 220075 Brugherio 1, BennetBrugherio viale Lombardia 26422040
220078 220078 Barletta 1 Barletta via Trani 19 76121
220084 220084 Roncadelle 1, RondinelleRoncadelle via E. Mattei 37/39 25030
220088 220088 Castelletto 1, BennetCastelletto Sopra TicinoSS33 del Sempione 128053
220091 220091 Asti 1 Asti via Bra 1 14100
220093 220093 Varese 1, Le CortiVarese piazza della Repubblica 2521100
220096 220096 Anzano 1, Il ParcoAnzano del Parco Via Provinciale 2 22040
220097 220097 Jesi 1 Jesi via Caduti del Lavoro 460035
220098 220098 Sesto San Giovanni 2, Centro SarcaSESTO SAN GIOVANNIvia Milanese 10 20099
220102 220102 Rimini 1 Rimini via Emilia 150 47921
220104 220104 Gavirate 1, Campo Dei FioriGAVIRATE viale Ticino 82 21026
220105 220105 Corciano 1, Retail ParkCorciano via Filippo Turati - Località Ellera 3206063
220107 220107 Fiumicino 1, Da Vinci Retail ParkFiumicino via Rino Gaetano 5/A00054
220108 220108 Latina 1, CC Le TorriLatina viale Pier Luigi Nervi 7604100
220112 220112 Roma 8, Talenti VillageRoma via della Bufalotta 54800173
220114 220114 Eboli 1, Cilento Outlet VillageEboli SS18 Tirrena Inferiore 084025
220119 220119 Villorba 1, SC PanoramaVillorba via della Cartiera 5 31020
220120 220120 Torino 1, LingottoTorino via Ermanno Fenoglietti 1510126
220122 220122 Pomezia 2 Pomezia via del Mare 16/C 00071
220125 220125 Muggia 1 Muggia via Flavia di Stramare 119/e34015
220128 220128 Marcianise L'Altra Piazza 1Marcianise Località Aurno 1 81025
220130 220130 San Dona' di Piave RP 1San Dona' di Piave via Calvecchia 44/E 30027
220131 220131 Sant'Angelo Lodigiano 1, Il CastelloSant'Angelo Lodigianoviale Trento Trieste 826866
220132 220132 Grosseto 1, SC Aurelia AnticaGrosseto via Aurelia Antica 4658100
220133 220133 Forli 1, Forli Nord Retail DistrictForli via Edith Stein 6 47122
220139 220139 Beinasco 1 Beinasco strada Torino 31 10092
220149 220149 L`Aquila 1 L`Aquila via Edmondo Vicentini 1/B67100
220151 220151 Cantu' 1, CC MirabelloCantu' via Lombardia 68 22063
220154 220154 Francavilla Al Mare 1, Via Nazionale AdriaticaFrancavilla al Mare via Nazionale Adriatica Nord km 45366023
220156 220156 Orzinuovi 1, CC Le PiazzeOrzinuovi via Luigi Einaudi  5 25034
220157 220157 Imola 1, RP Imola via Selice 23 40026
220159 220159 Vimodrone 1, ConadVimodrone via Padana Superiore km 29220090
220161 220161 Firenze 1, Via NazionaleFirenze via Nazionale 33R 50123
220171 220171 Rieti 1, RP Rieti Parco Commercialevia della Scienze 18 02100
220180 220180 Roma 10, SC Tor VergataRoma viale Luigi Schiavonetti 426000173
220183 220183 Salerno 1, SC Le CotoniereSalerno via dei Greci 5 84135
220184 220184 Piacenza 2, SC Borgo FaxhallPiacenza piazzale Guglielmo Marconi 3729122
220185 220185 Manziana 1, RPManziana via Braccianese Claudia km 29 snc00066
220189 220189 Cetraro 1, FO ConadCetraro via Donato Faini 29 88900
220193 220193 Agropoli 1, RP La Cittadella del Gran SoleAGROPOLI Via Mattine 0 84043
220194 220194 Taranto 1, Via Cesare BattistiTARANTO VIA CESARE BATTISTI, 289 074121
220195 220195 Mirabella Eclano 1, SC SmallMIRABELLA ECLANOvia San Michele 1 83036
220196 220196 Siderno 1, SC La GruSIDERNO SS106 0 89048
220198 220198 Catanzaro 1, SC Le FornaciCATANZARO VIALE ISONZO 0 88100
220199 220199 Reggio Emilia 1, SC QuinzioReggio Emilia Via Alberto Ferioli 2042122
220201 220201 Bastia Umbra 1BASTIA UMBRA Piazza Luigi Pirandello 906083
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220209 220209 Milano 2, Corso Buenos AiresMilano Corso Buenos Aires 6420124
220212 220212 Mesagne 1, SC AppianticaMESAGNE Strada Statale 7 KM 1072023
220213 220213 Mondovì 1, CC MondovicinoMondovì Piazza Cerea 15 12084
220215 220215 Casatenovo 1, S.C. BennetCasatenovo Via Francesco Casati 2823880
220216 220216 Santo Stefano Di Magra 1, SC La FabbricaSanto Stefano di Magravia Arzela' n.7 19037
220217 220217 Alba 1, AlbacenterAlba Corso Asti 24 12051
220218 220218 Cisterna di Latina 1, RPCisterna di Latina Viale Province 6 04012
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SSTR Company Full adress Country code
PIT via Maestri del Lavoro 42, 33080 Fiume Veneto IT
PIT piazzale Silvio Bottoli 1, 46100 Mantova IT
PIT piazzale Rita Levi Montalcini 1/1, 33100 Udine IT
PIT via Eroi di Podrute 3/5, 31057 SILEA IT
PIT via Enrico Mattei 1/C, 30020 Marcon IT
PIT via Antonio Bardelli 4, 33035 MARTIGNACCO IT
PIT via Dell'Artigianato 5, 26100 Cremona IT
PIT via Carlo Amoretti 1, 20026 Novate Milanese IT
PIT via Prati Guori 29, 30026 Portogruaro IT
PIT SS16 - Località Borsea 0, 45100 Rovigo IT
PIT strada Debouchè 143, 10048 VINOVO IT
PIT via Circonvallazione 95, 10018 PAVONE CANAVESE IT
PIT via Bisaura 1/3, 48018 FAENZA IT
PIT via Gino Graziani 6, 57121-5712 Livorno IT
PIT via Marco Polo 3, 40131 Bologna IT
PIT via Novi  31, 15069 SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA IT
PIT via del Commercio 3, 24051 ANTEGNATE IT
PIT via Padana Superiore 154, 20060 BELLINZAGO LOMBARDO IT
PIT via della Pace 26, 20098 SAN GIULIANO MILANESE IT
PIT via Monsignor Aldo Nicoli 7, 24027 NEMBRO IT
PIT via Giorgio La Pira 12, 26013 Crema IT
PIT via Alcide De Gasperi 6, 25080 MAZZANO IT
PIT via dei Pioppi 7, 00012 GUIDONIA MONTECELIO IT
PIT via Pontina km 27,800, 00040 Pomezia IT
PIT via Dei Rioni 0, 20090 Pantigliate IT
PIT via Margarita 8, 12100 CUNEO IT
PIT viale Monte Grappa 8, 32032 FELTRE IT
PIT viale Italia 555, 20099 SESTO SAN GIOVANNI IT
PIT via Torre di Mezzavia 35, 00173 Roma IT
PIT via Casilina km 140.250, 03043 CASSINO IT
PIT via Casilina 1011, 00169 Roma IT
PIT via Alberto Pollio 50, 00159 Roma IT
PIT via Fratte 41, 63821 Porto Sant'Elpidio IT
PIT via dei Sampieri 92, 00148 Roma IT
PIT via Polesine 2, 10023 CHIERI IT
PIT via Romairone 10, 16163 Genova IT
PIT via Zingaretti 0, 60121-6013 Ancona IT
PIT via Samuel Morse 14A, 43122 Parma IT
PIT via Bartolomeo D'Alviano 23, 34144 Trieste IT
PIT via Modena Carpi 290, 41019 SOLIERA IT
PIT via dei Dauni 0, 82100 Benevento IT
PIT via Rovato 44, 25030 Erbusco IT
PIT via Josef Weingartner 31, 39022 Lagundo IT
PIT viale degli Aviatori 126, 71122 FOGGIA IT
PIT Località Ferlina 11, 37012 BUSSOLENGO IT
PIT piazza Madonna dell'Arco 12, 80145 Napoli IT
PIT via Dott. F. Garofoli 264, 37057 SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO IT
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PIT via Marco Aurelio Cavedagni 5/A, 43126 Parma IT
PIT via Casilina km 63, 03012 Anagni IT
PIT viale Lombardia 264, 22040 Brugherio IT
PIT via Trani 19, 76121 Barletta IT
PIT via E. Mattei 37/39, 25030 Roncadelle IT
PIT SS33 del Sempione 1, 28053 Castelletto Sopra Ticino IT
PIT via Bra 1, 14100 Asti IT
PIT piazza della Repubblica 25, 21100 Varese IT
PIT Via Provinciale 2, 22040 Anzano del Parco IT
PIT via Caduti del Lavoro 4, 60035 Jesi IT
PIT via Milanese 10, 20099 SESTO SAN GIOVANNI IT
PIT via Emilia 150, 47921 Rimini IT
PIT viale Ticino 82, 21026 GAVIRATE IT
PIT via Filippo Turati - Località Ellera 32, 06063 Corciano IT
PIT via Rino Gaetano 5/A, 00054 Fiumicino IT
PIT viale Pier Luigi Nervi 76, 04100 Latina IT
PIT via della Bufalotta 548, 00173 Roma IT
PIT SS18 Tirrena Inferiore 0, 84025 Eboli IT
PIT via della Cartiera 5, 31020 Villorba IT
PIT via Ermanno Fenoglietti 15, 10126 Torino IT
PIT via del Mare 16/C, 00071 Pomezia IT
PIT via Flavia di Stramare 119/e, 34015 Muggia IT
PIT Località Aurno 1, 81025 Marcianise IT
PIT via Calvecchia 44/E, 30027 San Dona' di Piave IT
PIT viale Trento Trieste 8, 26866 Sant'Angelo Lodigiano IT
PIT via Aurelia Antica 46, 58100 Grosseto IT
PIT via Edith Stein 6, 47122 Forli IT
PIT strada Torino 31, 10092 Beinasco IT
PIT via Edmondo Vicentini 1/B, 67100 L`Aquila IT
PIT via Lombardia 68, 22063 Cantu' IT
PIT via Nazionale Adriatica Nord km 453, 66023 Francavilla al Mare IT
PIT via Luigi Einaudi  5, 25034 Orzinuovi IT
PIT via Selice 23, 40026 Imola IT
PIT via Padana Superiore km 292, 20090 Vimodrone IT
PIT via Nazionale 33R, 50123 Firenze IT
PIT via della Scienze 18, 02100 Rieti Parco Commerciale IT
PIT viale Luigi Schiavonetti 426, 000173 Roma IT
PIT via dei Greci 5, 84135 Salerno IT
PIT piazzale Guglielmo Marconi 37, 29122 Piacenza IT
PIT via Braccianese Claudia km 29 snc, 00066 Manziana IT
PIT via Donato Faini 29, 88900 Cetraro IT
PIT Via Mattine 0, 84043 AGROPOLI IT
PIT VIA CESARE BATTISTI, 289 0, 74121 TARANTO IT
PIT via San Michele 1, 83036 MIRABELLA ECLANO IT
PIT SS106 0, 89048 SIDERNO IT
PIT VIALE ISONZO 0, 88100 CATANZARO IT
PIT Via Alberto Ferioli 20, 42122 Reggio Emilia IT
PIT Piazza Luigi Pirandello 9, 06083 BASTIA UMBRA IT

# Confidential - Not for Public Consumption or Distribution



PIT Corso Buenos Aires 64, 20124 Milano IT
PIT Strada Statale 7 KM 10, 72023 MESAGNE IT
PIT Piazza Cerea 15, 12084 Mondovì IT
PIT Via Francesco Casati 28, 23880 Casatenovo IT
PIT via Arzela' n.7, 19037 Santo Stefano di Magra IT
PIT Corso Asti 24, 12051 Alba IT
PIT Viale Province 6, 04012 Cisterna di Latina IT
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